



	Three month period ended	
	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020
	-----Rupees-----	
Revenue-net	5,108,623	11,903,097
Cost of sales/services	(4,456,807)	(8,953,378)
Gross profit	651,816	2,949,719
Selling and distribution expenses	-	-
Administrative expenses	(7,670,994)	(9,402,382)
Other income	6,446,032	7,010,540
	(1,224,963)	(2,391,842)
Profit/(loss) from operations	(573,147)	557,877
Finance cost	(459,075)	(509,020)
Profit/(loss) before income tax	(1,032,222)	48,857
Taxation	(63,858)	(178,546)
(Loss) for the period	(1,096,080)	(129,689)
(Loss) per share - basic and diluted	12 (0.17)	(0.02)

The annexed notes 1 to 15 form an integral part of these condensed interim financial information.

ALI IMRAN HAIDER BOKHARI
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

ZIA AKBAR ANSARI
CHIEF EXECUTIVE

ASFANDIYAR AKBAR ANSARI
DIRECTOR